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Holiday Dates for Active Living

Options 2023

Public Holidays

Monday, March 13% — Labour Day

2023 Program | Adult Options Independent Holiday
(Pennyweight) Living Skills Activities
(ILS)
Term1 Monday January Monday January Monday 9"
Dates 23— Thursday, 23— Thursday, January — Friday
April 61 April 61 20%™ January

(Pennyweight &
Golden Point)

Term 1 Thursday, January 26" — Australia Day

Public Holidays

Term 2 Monday April 17" | Monday April 24" | Tuesday 11™ April
Dates — Friday June 23 | — Friday June 23 | — Friday 21°¢ April
(Locations TBC)
Term 2 Friday, April 7" — Good Friday
Public Holidays Monday, April 10" — Easter Monday
Tuesday, April 25" — ANZAC Day
Monday, June 12% — King’s Birthday
Term 3 Monday, July 3 — | Monday, July 10t | Monday 26" June
Dates Friday, September | — Friday, — Friday 7t July
15t September 15" (Locations TBC)
Term 4 Monday, Monday, October | Monday 18"
Dates September 25" — | 2" —Wednesday, | September—
Wednesday, December 20" Thursday 29
December 20" September
(Locations TBC)
Term 4 Friday, September 30" — AFL Grand Final public holiday (TBC)

Tuesday, November 7" — Melbourne Cup Day

Monday, December 25" — Christmas Day

Tuesday, December 26 — Boxing Day

2024 Program

Adult Options

Independent Living

Skills (ILS)

date)

Recommencement dates
(will be confirmed closer to

2024

Monday, 22 January

Monday, 22 January
2024

Adult Options — Please note that Adult Options will remain open during the term break for customers
requiring support during this time. This will be dependent on staff availability and customer funding
therefore support can not be guaranteed.
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